

Bid Tabulation

Bids opened in the Board of Spokane Commissioners
11:00 a.m. Wednesday, October 04, 2017

Project: C3222 - 2016 Spokane County Signal Safety

Engineer's Estimate

Cameron-Reilly LLC

WM Winkler

D.W. Excavating, Inc.

Item #	Item Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	23,390.30	23,390.30	57,000.00	57,000.00	61,000.00	61,000.00		
2	REMOVING CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK	S.Y.	331.00	10.00	3,310.00	5.00	1,655.00	30.00	9,930.00	26.50	8,771.50		
3	REMOVING CEMENT CONC. CURB AND GUTTER	L.F.	528.00	5.00	2,640.00	5.00	2,640.00	18.00	9,504.00	26.00	13,728.00		
4	REMOVING CEMENT CONC. CURB	L.F.	147.50	5.00	737.50	10.00	1,475.00	18.00	2,655.00	26.00	3,835.00		
5	HMA PATCHING	S.Y.	35.00	40.00	1,400.00	75.00	2,625.00	200.00	7,000.00	385.00	13,475.00		
6	SAWCUTTING CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK	L.F.	30.00	5.00	150.00	10.00	300.00	4.50	135.00	7.00	210.00		
7	SAWCUTTING CEMENT CONC. CURB AND GUTTER	EACH	42.00	25.00	1,050.00	20.00	840.00	28.00	1,176.00	35.00	1,470.00		
8	CEMENT CONCRETE CURB TYPE A	L.F.	474.00	30.00	14,220.00	48.80	23,131.20	47.00	22,278.00	47.50	22,515.00		
9	CEMENT CONCRETE CURB TYPE B	L.F.	54.00	35.00	1,890.00	68.00	3,672.00	55.00	2,970.00	57.00	3,078.00		
10	CEMENT CONCRETE CURB TYPE M	L.F.	2.50	30.00	75.00	100.00	250.00	105.00	262.50	42.00	105.00		
11	CEMENT CONC. PEDESTRIAN CURB	L.F.	201.00	25.00	5,025.00	48.50	9,748.50	28.00	5,628.00	33.00	6,633.00		
12	JUNCTION BOX TYPE 2	EACH	7.00	350.00	2,450.00	1,000.00	7,000.00	814.00	5,698.00	1,020.00	7,140.00		
13	JUNCTION BOX TYPE 8	EACH	1.00	500.00	500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,503.00	1,503.00	1,900.00	1,900.00		
14	CONTROLLER CABINET REPLACEMENT	EACH	1.00	23,000.00	23,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	38,366.00	38,366.00	48,250.00	48,250.00		
15	REFLECTORIZED BACKPLATE RETROFIT	EACH	125.00	150.00	18,750.00	225.00	28,125.00	215.00	26,875.00	270.00	33,750.00		
16	APS PUSHBUTTON	EACH	52.00	1,000.00	52,000.00	1,000.00	52,000.00	802.00	41,704.00	1,008.00	52,416.00		
17	PEDESTRIAN DISPLAY	EACH	11.00	1,000.00	11,000.00	1,155.00	12,705.00	580.00	6,380.00	730.00	8,030.00		
18	PEDESTRIAN DISPLAY INSERT	EACH	32.00	900.00	28,800.00	300.00	9,600.00	279.00	8,928.00	350.00	11,200.00		
19	VEHICLE DISPLAY	EACH	7.00	1,100.00	7,700.00	1,100.00	7,700.00	619.00	4,333.00	778.00	5,446.00		
20	VEHICLE DISPLAY WITH MOUNTING BRACKET	EACH	4.00	1,200.00	4,800.00	1,650.00	6,600.00	1,503.00	6,012.00	1,890.00	7,560.00		
21	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	74,500.00	74,500.00	84,950.00	84,950.00		
22	CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK FOR CURB RAMP	S.Y.	323.00	100.00	32,300.00	147.00	47,481.00	120.00	38,760.00	72.50	23,417.50		
23	DETECABLE WARNING SURFACE	S.F.	202.00	25.00	5,050.00	20.00	4,040.00	25.00	5,050.00	22.00	4,444.00		
24	SPCC PLAN	L.S.	1.00	500.00	500.00	750.00	750.00	982.00	982.00	120.00	120.00		
Totals					292,347.50		318,228.00		377,629.50		423,444.00		

Engineer's Estimate plus ten percent. \$321582.25

Compiled RW

Certified MZ

Low Bid is 108.8% of Engineer's Estimate
Recommend Award To Cameron-Reilly LLC
Arthur Thompson